
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

No. 

55 

99 

24 

332 

131 

159 

120 

9 

188 

4 

66 

72 

93 

19 

87 

279 

608 

10 

777 

21 

661 

157 

603 

172 

461 

464 

243 

64 

87 

454 

40 

177 

4 

55 

71 

74 

Class 

Race 1000 

Race 1000 

NO RACE 

Race 1000 

Race 1000 

Race 1000 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

Race 1000 

Race 1000 

Race 1000 

Race 1000 

Race 1000 

NO RACE 

Race 1000 

Race 1000 

NO RACE 

Race 1000 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

Race 1000 

Race 1000 

Race 1000 

Race 600 

Race 1000 

Race 1000 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

Race 1000 

NO RACE 

Race 1000 

Race 1000 

NO RACE 

Race 1000 

NO RACE 

Name 

FILLA Michael 

BUTERIN Dominik 

JERMAN Marko 

POJIC Miomir 

REICHER Patrick 

HAUER Robert 

ULBING Josef 

DRAGOJEVIC Marko 

SZALAY Richard 

GRUBER Herbert 

KOSULJANDIC Marko 

KREIDL Hannes 

BERNSTEINER Christian 

KOSEC Peter 

HUTTER Marco 

RESCH Catalin 

MATISIC Josip 

KOLLER Patrick 

ZACH Simon 

GRANITZER Sebastian 

MANOJLOVIC Boris 

BODNER Christian 

FIORELLI Andrej 

GRAML Felix 

HUTTER Julian 

HOCHLEITNER Reinhard 

WOLF Andreas 

KACIC Bernhard 

RABL Christian 

DEDUKIC Mitja 

JOAST Markus 

SCHNALZER Dieter 

BELLAMOLI Claudio 

KICKENWEIZ Franz 

HANSER Wolfgang 

GOMIG Günther 

Motorcycle 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Ducati Panigale V4R 

BMW S1000RR 

Ducati Panigale V4  

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV4 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati Panigale V4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV4 

Yamaha R6 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 R 

Ducati Panigale 1199S 

Aprilia RSV4 

Ducati Panigale V4  

Ducati Panigale V4 

Ducati V4S 

Honda CBR 1000 

Ducati 1299 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Aprilia RSV4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV4 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV4 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati 1199 

Aprilia RSV4 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Best Tm 

1:26.419 

1:28.597 

1:30.884 

1:31.570 

1:33.104 

1:33.278 

1:33.526 

1:33.564 

1:34.287 

1:34.345 

1:34.583 

1:34.658 

1:34.780 

1:35.238 

1:35.571 

1:35.614 

1:35.813 

1:35.911 

1:36.005 

1:36.077 

1:36.079 

1:36.248 

1:36.459 

1:36.721 

1:36.961 

1:37.599 

1:37.763 

1:37.827 

1:38.167 

1:38.376 

1:38.412 

1:38.539 

1:39.090 

1:39.146 

1:39.182 

1:39.321 

Diff 

2.178 

4.465 

5.151 

6.685 

6.859 

7.107 

7.145 

7.868 

7.926 

8.164 

8.239 

8.361 

8.819 

9.152 

9.195 

9.394 

9.492 

9.586 

9.658 

9.660 

9.829 

10.040 

10.302 

10.542 

11.180 

11.344 

11.408 

11.748 

11.957 

11.993 

12.120 

12.671 

12.727 

12.763 

12.902 

2nd Best 

1:26.547 

1:29.099 

1:31.777 

1:31.659 

1:33.306 

1:33.770 

1:33.875 

1:34.275 

1:34.450 

1:34.673 

1:34.959 

1:34.903 

1:35.910 

1:35.564 

1:35.617 

1:35.967 

1:37.577 

1:36.266 

1:36.168 

1:36.111 

1:44.323 

1:37.499 

1:37.719 

1:37.549 

1:37.776 

1:38.376 

1:38.083 

1:38.789 

1:38.859 

1:38.386 

1:38.463 

1:38.676 

1:40.030 

1:39.439 

1:39.294 

1:39.471 
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Pos 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

No. 

933 

3 

77 

169 

239 

97 

89 

62 

54 

134 

7 

62 

26 

71 

183 

48 

10 

184 

11 

35 

995 

888 

680 

75 

999 

77 

711 

61 

99 

903 

5 

16 

993 

171 

266 

868 

Class 

NO RACE 

Race 1000 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

Race 600 

NO RACE 

Race 1000 

NO RACE 

Race 600 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

Race 1000 

NO RACE 

Race 1000 

NO RACE 

Race 1000 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

Race 1000 

NO RACE 

Race 1000 

Race 1000 

NO RACE 

Race 600 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

Name 

KOBALD Martin 

PAVLIN Robert 

RIEDL Wolfgang 

JUNG Manfred 

SCHUSTER Sigi 

LERCHER Stefan 

KERSCHBAUMER Johann 

KOLLMANN Franz 

SCHIMMEL Hans-Peter 

HEIDENBAUER Johann 

BEGICEVIC Thomas 

PESAK Leon 

MADJAR Kresimir 

MULLER Christoph 

MEIXNER Werner 

MOSBACHER Andreas 

ZIVKOVIC Stefan 

EISENKOLB Roland 

HAMMINGER Harald 

TONWEBER Martin 

NARNHOFER Alfred 

RAGGER Erich 

MADAR Darko 

RAGGER Egon 

WALCH Jürgen 

PERNER Klaus 

GRIMM Wolfgang 

UNTERWEGER Erwin 

TRTANJ Tomislav 

SCHÖGLER Manuel 

BELLAMOLI Alessandro 

SIKIC Ivica 

WILIMEK Manfred 

PRIBAS Manfred 

SCHANZ Lisa 

STROMBERGER Patrick 

Motorcycle 

Kawasaki ZX10R 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV4 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV4 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Kawasaki ZX10R 

Suzuki GSX R 750 

Kawasaki ZK10R 

Aprilia RSV4 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Aprilia Tuono V4 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati Panigale V4S 

Ducati 899 

Yamaha R6 

Aprilia RSV4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati Panigale V4  

BMW S 1000 RR 

KTM 1290 SD R 

Honda CBR 1000 RR / SC57 

Kawasaki ZX10R 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Yamaha MT 09 

Ducati Panigale V2 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati Panigale 1299r 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Best Tm 

1:39.531 

1:39.534 

1:39.684 

1:40.058 

1:40.183 

1:40.639 

1:40.710 

1:40.727 

1:41.326 

1:41.529 

1:41.878 

1:41.907 

1:41.928 

1:42.048 

1:42.050 

1:42.062 

1:42.291 

1:42.342 

1:43.384 

1:44.503 

1:44.703 

1:45.114 

1:45.173 

1:45.287 

1:45.454 

1:45.610 

1:45.649 

1:45.711 

1:45.809 

1:46.079 

1:46.105 

1:47.422 

1:47.946 

1:48.058 

1:48.357 

1:49.012 

Diff 

13.112 

13.115 

13.265 

13.639 

13.764 

14.220 

14.291 

14.308 

14.907 

15.110 

15.459 

15.488 

15.509 

15.629 

15.631 

15.643 

15.872 

15.923 

16.965 

18.084 

18.284 

18.695 

18.754 

18.868 

19.035 

19.191 

19.230 

19.292 

19.390 

19.660 

19.686 

21.003 

21.527 

21.639 

21.938 

22.593 

2nd Best 

1:39.621 

1:39.699 

1:40.799 

1:40.737 

1:40.337 

1:40.737 

1:40.873 

1:41.866 

1:41.529 

1:41.629 

1:42.074 

1:42.605 

1:43.279 

1:42.537 

1:42.203 

1:43.463 

1:42.300 

1:42.580 

1:43.858 

1:44.778 

1:46.936 

1:45.170 

1:47.957 

1:45.342 

1:46.602 

1:45.784 

1:46.208 

1:46.818 

1:45.978 

1:47.490 

1:46.290 

1:51.790 

1:48.112 

1:48.165 

1:48.818 

1:49.751 
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Pos 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

No. 

38 

369 

744 

93 

58 

29 

222 

106 

78 

6 

178 

69 

666 

34 

19 

666 

166 

59 

424 

195 

88 

99 

134 

Class 

Race 1000 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

Race 600 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

Race 600 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

Race 600 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

Race 1000 

NO RACE 

Name 

CURUPIS Rene 

KUNZL Andreas 

AHMETI Markus 

GRIMM Walter 

DI SCHILLING Holger 

GUT Harald 

ASCHENBERGER Andreas 

SCHNURPFEIL Dietmar 

GUT Robert 

SCHÖLMBAUER Tobias 

LÖWEN Johann 

TADIC Ivo 

PICHLER Robert 

MATTERSBERGER Thomas 

CURUPIS Sabrina 

ASCHENBERGER Samuel 

SCHACHENHOFER Franz 

ROTHENHAEUSLER Norbert 

KÖNIG Denis 

KRENN Leopold 

REY Rebecca 

BUTERIN Zoran 

KOINIG Stefan 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R1 

KTM Super Duke 1290r 

Honda CBR 600 

Honda Fireblade SC77 SP1 

Ducati 916 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia RSV4 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 750 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Fireblade 1000 

Honda CBR 600 

Yamaha MT10 

Honda CB500 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Honda CBR 500 

Ducati Panigale V2 

Ducati 500 

BMW S1000 R 

Ducati Panigale 1199R 

Yamaha MT 09 

Ducati Panigale V4  

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Best Tm 

1:49.270 

1:50.495 

1:50.664 

1:50.679 

1:51.145 

1:51.238 

1:52.100 

1:53.078 

1:53.763 

1:53.859 

1:53.959 

1:54.386 

1:55.013 

1:56.258 

1:56.955 

2:07.414 

2:07.455 

2:07.673 

2:09.307 

2:16.605 

2:44.243 

Diff 

22.851 

24.076 

24.245 

24.260 

24.726 

24.819 

25.681 

26.659 

27.344 

27.440 

27.540 

27.967 

28.594 

29.839 

30.536 

40.995 

41.036 

41.254 

42.888 

50.186 

1:17.824 

2nd Best 

1:51.255 

1:50.839 

1:50.736 

1:51.189 

1:52.090 

1:51.426 

1:52.534 

1:53.301 

1:54.209 

1:54.836 

1:54.053 

1:55.046 

1:55.172 

1:56.674 

1:58.822 

2:07.712 

2:07.753 

2:07.812 

2:09.385 

2:16.716 

2:47.057 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 15.10.2025. 13:02:15 

www.grabarsport.hr 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Grabar Sport d.o.o. 

SZ RACING 2025. 

15.10.2025. 

Qualifiying 

Qualifying started at 9:00:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

15.10.2025. 09:00 

Page 3/3 


